
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
6 
2 
9 

10 

Name 
WALTINHO 
SAULO 
NINJA 
JOAO PEDRO 

Class 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 

Best Tm 
1:08.466 
1:08.838 
1:09.556 
1:22.971 

Diff 

0.372 
1.090 

14.505 

Gap 

0.372 
0.718 

13.415 

In L a p 
17 
19 
18 
12 

Best Speed 
119,779 
119,132 
117,902 
98,839 

Laps 
17 
20 
23 
14  

Sorted on Best Lap time
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS

 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

VELOX ETAPA #2 
SENIOR 

Treino SENIOR 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 8:49:30 

Autódromo do Velopark 2,278 km 

29/07/2023 08:30 


