

SENIOR

VELOX ETAPA #2

29/Julho/2023



VELOX ETAPA #2 Sorted on Best Lap time

Autódromo do Velopark 2,278 km

29/07/2023 08:30 Treino SENIOR

DIRETOR DE PROVAS

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 8:49:30

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Lap	Best Speed	Laps
1	6	WALTINHO	SENIOR	1:08.466			17	119,779	17
2	2	SAULO	SENIOR	1:08.838	0.372	0.372	19	119,132	20
3	9	NINJA	SENIOR	1:09.556	1.090	0.718	18	117,902	23
4	10	JOAO PEDRO	SENIOR	1:22.971	14.505	13.415	12	98,839	14



Orbits